competition in TrailO, PreO-sprint
Thursday, October 30. 2025

ANTALIA O-FEST

ABSOLUTE RESULTS PROTOCOL

A A Z A Z A Z Z A Z A Z Z A A Z Z A
Ne Last name Name Class | Region Ybe?r:ﬁf 1|2|3|4|5|6]7 10(1112|13|14|15|16|17|18|19]20 Cf[t]r‘?l((:ak Point | Time
5 Tovchennikov Andrey M P-Class | Russia 1969 AlA[Z|A|Z|A|Z ZI{A|Z|A|Z|Z|A|A|Z|Z|A]| 40 20 0:18:07
4 Salakhova Nataliia W P-Class| Russia 1986 AlA|IZ|A|Z|A|Z ZIA|Z|A|Z|Z|A[A|Z|Z|A]| 40 20 0:24:34
9 Kozina Liubov W P-Class| Russia 1980 AlA|IZ|A|Z|A|Z Z|IA|Z|A|Z|Z|A[A|Z|Z|A]| 40 20 0:31:52
37 Zeynep Ocak W O-Class| Turkey 1999 AlA|Z|A|Z]|A]|Z ZIAIA|A|[Z|Z|A[A|Z|Z]|A 40 19 0:15:06
27 Engelhardt Katja W O-Class| Germany 1984 AlA|Z|Z|Z|A|Z Z|IA|Z|A|Z|Z|A[A|Z|Z|A]| 40 19 0:17:04
10 Koltunova Ekaterina W P-Class| Russia 1998 AlA|IZ|A|Z|A|Z Z|I\A|Z|A|Z|Z|Z|A|Z|Z|A]| 40 19 0:22:28
7 Vasilev Danila M P-Class | Russia 2004 AlA|Z|Z|Z|A|Z Z|A|Z|A|Z|Z|A|[A|Z|Z|A]| 40 19 0:24:40
24 Vedina Olga W O-Class| Russia 1958 AlA|Z|A|Z]|A]|Z Z|IA|Z|A|[Z|Z|A[A|Z|A|A 40 19 0:26:34

cTp.1m33



12

Eselson

Anna

W O-Class

Russia

2000

40

18

0:16:30

11

Garbuzova

Daria

W P-Class

Russia

2003

40

18

0:29:32

28

Dorma

Olga

W O-Class

Turkey

2001

40

17

0:10:57

33

Ahmet

Polat

M O-Class

Turkey

2004

40

17

0:11:57

Breckle

Hans

M O-Class

Germany

1968

40

17

0:16:14

14

Gurleva

Olga

W O-Class

Russia

1969

40

17

0:19:00

Fediukov

Dmitrii

M O-Class

Russia

1973

40

17

0:24:34

Pavlova

Varvara

W P-Class

Russia

1987

40

17

0:25:34

32

Cuma

Ekici

M O-Class

Turkey

2001

40

16

0:12:24

41

Baryshnikova

Svetlana

W O-Class

Turkey

2004

40

16

0:15:49

26

Kuprienko

Julia

W12

Russia

2015

40

16

0:16:39

23

Vedin

Arkadii

M P-Class

Russia

1989

40

16

0:23:45

25

Korchagin

Dmitriy

M O-Class

Russia

1987

40

16

0:23:50

cTp.2m33



35

Orcan

Deniz

M O-Class

Turkey

2001

40

15

0:17:18

34

llyas

Avci

M O-Class

Turkey

1972

40

15

0:19:11

38

Hazan

Sensoy

W O-Class

Turkey

1990

40

15

0:20:03

Breckle

Anke

W O-Class

Germany

1971

40

15

0:26:03

16

Evstafieva

Stanislava

W12

Turkey

2013

40

14

0:13:30

31

Gokhan

Bilici

M O-Class

Turkey

1998

40

14

0:16:33

30

Gamzenur

Ergik

W O-Class

Turkey

1999

40

14

0:21:27

29

Halat

Irem

W O-Class

Turkey

2003

40

13

0:09:19

40

Mesciogluozbek

Yasemin

W O-Class

Turkey

1970

40

13

0:33:46

36

Kerem

Aydin

M18

Turkey

2007

40

12

0:16:11

39

Suleyman

Ozbek

M O-Class

Turkey

1968

40

12

0:32:13

22

Kotrovskiy

Roman

M12

Russia

2018

40

11

0:27:49

cTp.3m33



competition in TrailO, PreO-sprint
Thursday, October 30. 2025

ANTALIA O-FEST

RESULTS PROTOCOL MAN O-CLASS

Ne Last name Name Region Point Time Position
33 Ahmet Polat Turkey 17 0:11:57 1

1 Breckle Hans Germany 17 0:16:14 2

8 Fediukov Dmitrii Russia 17 0:24:34 3

32 Cuma Ekici Turkey 16 0:12:24 4

25 Korchagin Dmitriy Russia 16 0:23:50 5

35 Orcan Deniz Turkey 15 0:17:18 6

34 Ilyas Avci Turkey 15 0:19:11 7

31 Gokhan Bilici Turkey 14 0:16:33 8

39 Suleyman Ozbek Turkey 12 0:32:13 9

ctp.1umsl



competition in TrailO, PreO-sprint
Thursday, October 30. 2025

ANTALIA O-FEST

RESULTS PROTOCOL WOMAN O-CLASS

Ne Last name Name Region Point Time | Position
37 Zeynep Ocak Turkey 19 0:15:06 1
27 Engelhardt Katja Germany 19 0:17:04 2
24 Vedina Olga Russia 19 0:26:34 3
12 Eselson Anna Russia 18 0:16:30 4
28 Dorma Olga Turkey 17 0:10:57 5
14 Gurleva Olga Russia 17 0:19:00 6
41 Baryshnikova Svetlana Turkey 16 0:15:49 7
38 Hazan Sensoy Turkey 15 0:20:03 8
2 Breckle Anke Germany 15 0:26:03 9
30 Gamzenur Ergik Turkey 14 0:21:27 10
29 Halat Irem Turkey 13 0:09:19 11
40 Mesciogluozbek Yasemin Turkey 13 0:33:46 12

ctp.1msl



ANTALIA O-FEST

competition in TrailO, PreO-sprint
Thursday, October 30. 2025

RESULTS PROTOCOL MAN P-CLASS

Ne Last name Name Region Point Time Position
5 Tovchennikov Andrey Russia 20 0:18:07 1

7 Vasilev Danila Russia 19 0:24:40 2

23 Vedin Arkadii Russia 16 0:23:45 3

ctp.1umsl



ANTALIA O-FEST

competition in TrailO, PreO-sprint
Thursday, October 30. 2025

RESULTS PROTOCOL WOMAN P-CLASS

Ne Last name Name Region Point Time Position
4 Salakhova Nataliia Russia 20 0:24:34 1

9 Kozina Liubov Russia 20 0:31:52 2
10 Koltunova Ekaterina Russia 19 0:22:28 3

11 Garbuzova Daria Russia 18 0:29:32 4

6 Pavlova Varvara Russia 17 0:25:34 5

ctp.1umsl



competition in TrailO, PreO-sprint
Thursday, October 30. 2025

ANTALIA O-FEST

RESULTS PROTOCOL M12

Last name

Name

Region

Point

Time

Position

22

Kotrovskiy

Roman

Russia

11

0:27:49

ctp.1umsl



ANTALIA O-FEST

competition in TrailO, PreO-sprint
Thursday, October 30. 2025

RESULTS PROTOCOL M18

Ne Last name Name Region Point Time Position

36 Kerem Aydin Turkey 12 0:16:11 1

ctp.1umsl



competition in TrailO, PreO-sprint
Thursday, October 30. 2025

ANTALIA O-FEST

RESULTS PROTOCOL W12

Ne Last name Name Region Point Time Position
26 Kuprienko Julia Russia 16 0:16:39 1
16 Evstafieva Stanislava Turkey 14 0:13:30 2

ctp.1umsl
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