

# ANTALIA O-FEST

competition in TrailO, PreO-sprint  
Thursday, October 30. 2025

## ABSOLUTE RESULTS PROTOCOL

A A Z A Z A Z A A Z A Z A Z Z A A Z Z A

№	Last name	Name	Class	Region	Year of birth	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	Check time	Point	Time
5	Tovchennikov	Andrey	M P-Class	Russia	1969	A	A	Z	A	Z	A	Z	A	A	Z	A	Z	A	Z	Z	A	A	Z	Z	A	40	20	0:18:07
4	Salakhova	Nataliia	W P-Class	Russia	1986	A	A	Z	A	Z	A	Z	A	A	Z	A	Z	A	Z	Z	A	A	Z	Z	A	40	20	0:24:34
9	Kozina	Liubov	W P-Class	Russia	1980	A	A	Z	A	Z	A	Z	A	A	Z	A	Z	A	Z	Z	A	A	Z	Z	A	40	20	0:31:52
37	Zeynep	Ocak	W O-Class	Turkey	1999	A	A	Z	A	Z	A	Z	A	A	Z	A	A	A	Z	Z	A	A	Z	Z	A	40	19	0:15:06
27	Engelhardt	Katja	W O-Class	Germany	1984	A	A	Z	Z	Z	A	Z	A	A	Z	A	Z	A	Z	Z	A	A	Z	Z	A	40	19	0:17:04
10	Koltunova	Ekaterina	W P-Class	Russia	1998	A	A	Z	A	Z	A	Z	A	A	Z	A	Z	A	Z	Z	Z	A	Z	Z	A	40	19	0:22:28
7	Vasilev	Danila	M P-Class	Russia	2004	A	A	Z	Z	Z	A	Z	A	A	Z	A	Z	A	Z	Z	A	A	Z	Z	A	40	19	0:24:40
24	Vedina	Olga	W O-Class	Russia	1958	A	A	Z	A	Z	A	Z	A	A	Z	A	Z	A	Z	Z	A	A	Z	A	A	40	19	0:26:34

12	Eselson	Anna	W O-Class	Russia	2000	A	A	Z	A	Z	A	Z	A	A	A	Z	Z	A	Z	Z	A	A	Z	Z	A	40	18	<b>0:16:30</b>
11	Garbuzova	Daria	W P-Class	Russia	2003	A	A	Z	A	Z	A	Z	A	A	A	A	Z	A	Z	Z	Z	A	Z	Z	A	40	18	<b>0:29:32</b>
28	Dorma	Olga	W O-Class	Turkey	2001	A	A	Z	A	Z	A	Z	A	A	Z	A	Z	A	A	Z	A	A	A	A	A	40	17	<b>0:10:57</b>
33	Ahmet	Polat	M O-Class	Turkey	2004	A	A	Z	A	Z	A	Z	A	A	A	A	A	A	Z	Z	A	A	Z	A	A	40	17	<b>0:11:57</b>
1	Breckle	Hans	M O-Class	Germany	1968	A	A	Z	Z	A	A	Z	A	A	Z	A	Z	A	Z	Z	A	A	A	Z	A	40	17	<b>0:16:14</b>
14	Gurleva	Olga	W O-Class	Russia	1969	A	A	Z	A	Z	A	Z	A	A	A	Z	Z	A	Z	Z	Z	A	Z	Z	A	40	17	<b>0:19:00</b>
8	Fediukov	Dmitrii	M O-Class	Russia	1973	A	A	Z	Z	Z	A	Z	A	A	A	A	Z	A	Z	Z	A	A	A	Z	A	40	17	<b>0:24:34</b>
6	Pavlova	Varvara	W P-Class	Russia	1987	Z	A	Z	Z	Z	A	Z	A	A	A	A	Z	A	Z	Z	A	A	Z	Z	A	40	17	<b>0:25:34</b>
32	Cuma	Ekici	M O-Class	Turkey	2001	A	A	Z	Z	Z	A	Z	A	A	A	A	A	A	Z	Z	A	A	Z	A	A	40	16	<b>0:12:24</b>
41	Baryshnikova	Svetlana	W O-Class	Turkey	2004	A	A	Z	Z	Z	A	Z	A	A	A	A	Z	A	A	Z	A	A	A	Z	A	40	16	<b>0:15:49</b>
26	Kuprienko	Julia	W12	Russia	2015	A	A	Z	Z	Z	Z	Z	A	A	Z	A	A	A	Z	A	A	A	Z	Z	A	40	16	<b>0:16:39</b>
23	Vedin	Arkadii	M P-Class	Russia	1989	A	A	Z	Z	Z	A	Z	A	A	A	A	Z	A	Z	Z	Z	A	Z	A	A	40	16	<b>0:23:45</b>
25	Korchagin	Dmitriy	M O-Class	Russia	1987	A	A	Z	A	Z	A	A	A	A	A	Z	Z	A	Z	Z	Z	A	Z	Z	A	40	16	<b>0:23:50</b>

35	Orcan	Deniz	M O-Class	Turkey	2001	A	A	Z	Z	A	A	Z	A	A	A	A	Z	A	Z	Z	A	A	A	A	A	40	15	<b>0:17:18</b>
34	Ilyas	Avci	M O-Class	Turkey	1972	A	A	A	A	Z	A	Z	A	A	A	A	A	Z	A	A	A	Z	A	A	40	15	<b>0:19:11</b>	
38	Hazan	Sensoy	W O-Class	Turkey	1990	A	A	A	A	Z	A	Z	A	A	A	A	A	Z	A	A	A	Z	A	A	40	15	<b>0:20:03</b>	
2	Breckle	Anke	W O-Class	Germany	1971	A	A	Z	A	Z	A	Z	Z	A	A	Z	Z	A	Z	Z	Z	A	Z	A	A	40	15	<b>0:26:03</b>
16	Evstafieva	Stanislava	W12	Turkey	2013	A	A	Z	Z	Z	A	Z	A	A	A	Z	A	X	Z	Z	A	A	Z	A	A	40	14	<b>0:13:30</b>
31	Gokhan	Bilici	M O-Class	Turkey	1998	A	A	Z	A	Z	A	X	A	Z	Z	X	A	A	Z	Z	A	A	A	A	A	40	14	<b>0:16:33</b>
30	Gamzenur	Ergik	W O-Class	Turkey	1999	A	A	Z	Z	Z	A	A	A	A	Z	Z	A	A	A	Z	Z	A	Z	Z	A	40	14	<b>0:21:27</b>
29	Halat	Irem	W O-Class	Turkey	2003	A	A	Z	Z	A	A	A	A	A	Z	A	A	A	Z	A	A	A	A	A	A	40	13	<b>0:09:19</b>
40	Mesciogluzbek	Yasemin	W O-Class	Turkey	1970	Z	A	Z	Z	A	A	A	A	A	A	A	A	A	Z	Z	A	A	Z	A	A	40	13	<b>0:33:46</b>
36	Kerem	Aydin	M18	Turkey	2007	A	A	A	A	A	A	A	A	A	A	Z	A	A	A	Z	X	A	Z	Z	A	40	12	<b>0:16:11</b>
39	Suleyman	Ozbek	M O-Class	Turkey	1968	X	A	A	Z	A	A	A	A	A	A	A	A	A	Z	Z	A	A	Z	A	A	40	12	<b>0:32:13</b>
22	Kotrovskiy	Roman	M12	Russia	2018	A	Z	A	A	Z	Z	Z	A	Z	Z	Z	A	Z	Z	Z	A	Z	Z	Z	Z	40	11	<b>0:27:49</b>

# ANTALIA O-FEST

competition in TrailO, PreO-sprint  
Thursday, October 30. 2025

## RESULTS PROTOCOL MAN O-CLASS

<b>№</b>	<b>Last name</b>	<b>Name</b>	<b>Region</b>	<b>Point</b>	<b>Time</b>	<b>Position</b>
33	Ahmet	Polat	Turkey	17	<b>0:11:57</b>	<b>1</b>
1	Breckle	Hans	Germany	17	<b>0:16:14</b>	<b>2</b>
8	Fediukov	Dmitrii	Russia	17	<b>0:24:34</b>	<b>3</b>
32	Cuma	Ekici	Turkey	16	<b>0:12:24</b>	<b>4</b>
25	Korchagin	Dmitriy	Russia	16	<b>0:23:50</b>	<b>5</b>
35	Orcan	Deniz	Turkey	15	<b>0:17:18</b>	<b>6</b>
34	Ilyas	Avcı	Turkey	15	<b>0:19:11</b>	<b>7</b>
31	Gokhan	Bilici	Turkey	14	<b>0:16:33</b>	<b>8</b>
39	Suleyman	Ozbek	Turkey	12	<b>0:32:13</b>	<b>9</b>

# ANTALIA O-FEST

competition in TrailO, PreO-sprint  
Thursday, October 30. 2025

## RESULTS PROTOCOL WOMAN O-CLASS

№	Last name	Name	Region	Point	Time	Position
37	Zeynep	Ocak	Turkey	19	<b>0:15:06</b>	<b>1</b>
27	Engelhardt	Katja	Germany	19	<b>0:17:04</b>	<b>2</b>
24	Vedina	Olga	Russia	19	<b>0:26:34</b>	<b>3</b>
12	Eselson	Anna	Russia	18	<b>0:16:30</b>	<b>4</b>
28	Dorma	Olga	Turkey	17	<b>0:10:57</b>	<b>5</b>
14	Gurleva	Olga	Russia	17	<b>0:19:00</b>	<b>6</b>
41	Baryshnikova	Svetlana	Turkey	16	<b>0:15:49</b>	<b>7</b>
38	Hazan	Sensoy	Turkey	15	<b>0:20:03</b>	<b>8</b>
2	Breckle	Anke	Germany	15	<b>0:26:03</b>	<b>9</b>
30	Gamzenur	Ergik	Turkey	14	<b>0:21:27</b>	<b>10</b>
29	Halat	Irem	Turkey	13	<b>0:09:19</b>	<b>11</b>
40	Mesciogluozbek	Yasemin	Turkey	13	<b>0:33:46</b>	<b>12</b>

# ANTALIA O-FEST

competition in TrailO, PreO-sprint  
Thursday, October 30. 2025

## RESULTS PROTOCOL MAN P-CLASS

<b>№</b>	<b>Last name</b>	<b>Name</b>	<b>Region</b>	<b>Point</b>	<b>Time</b>	<b>Position</b>
5	Tovchennikov	Andrey	Russia	20	<b>0:18:07</b>	<b>1</b>
7	Vasilev	Danila	Russia	19	<b>0:24:40</b>	<b>2</b>
23	Vedin	Arkadii	Russia	16	<b>0:23:45</b>	<b>3</b>

# ANTALIA O-FEST

competition in TrailO, PreO-sprint  
Thursday, October 30. 2025

## RESULTS PROTOCOL WOMAN P-CLASS

<b>№</b>	<b>Last name</b>	<b>Name</b>	<b>Region</b>	<b>Point</b>	<b>Time</b>	<b>Position</b>
4	Salakhova	Nataliia	Russia	20	<b>0:24:34</b>	<b>1</b>
9	Kozina	Liubov	Russia	20	<b>0:31:52</b>	<b>2</b>
10	Koltunova	Ekaterina	Russia	19	<b>0:22:28</b>	<b>3</b>
11	Garbuzova	Daria	Russia	18	<b>0:29:32</b>	<b>4</b>
6	Pavlova	Varvara	Russia	17	<b>0:25:34</b>	<b>5</b>

# ANTALIA O-FEST

competition in TrailO, PreO-sprint  
Thursday, October 30. 2025

## RESULTS PROTOCOL M12

<b>№</b>	<b>Last name</b>	<b>Name</b>	<b>Region</b>	<b>Point</b>	<b>Time</b>	<b>Position</b>
22	Kotrovskiy	Roman	Russia	11	<b>0:27:49</b>	<b>1</b>

# ANTALIA O-FEST

competition in TrailO, PreO-sprint  
Thursday, October 30. 2025

## RESULTS PROTOCOL M18

<b>№</b>	<b>Last name</b>	<b>Name</b>	<b>Region</b>	<b>Point</b>	<b>Time</b>	<b>Position</b>
36	Kerem	Aydin	Turkey	12	<b>0:16:11</b>	<b>1</b>

# ANTALIA O-FEST

competition in TrailO, PreO-sprint  
Thursday, October 30. 2025

## RESULTS PROTOCOL W12

<b>№</b>	<b>Last name</b>	<b>Name</b>	<b>Region</b>	<b>Point</b>	<b>Time</b>	<b>Position</b>
26	Kuprienko	Julia	Russia	16	<b>0:16:39</b>	<b>1</b>
16	Evstafieva	Stanislava	Turkey	14	<b>0:13:30</b>	<b>2</b>